XG2Flat Cable Connectors for PCBs
1
Achieve Total Cost Reduction through
High-density Mounting and Reduced
Wiring
■ IDC connections allow you to wire all terminals at
once without terminating the cable.
■ Can be DIP-soldered directly to the circuit board.

XG2A Double-row PCB Connectors
■ Dimensions (Unit: mm)
■ Ordering Information
Note: The cover is an open-end type.
■ Precautions
Correct Use
Handling
• There is no Strain Relief for the PCB Connector. Leave enough
slack to avoid tension on the cable.
• Terminals can be press fit no matter which direction the base and
cover are facing.
• See the pages on the XG4 or XG2 connector for information on
special tools, such as IDC press tools.
Automated Soldering Conditions (Jet Flow)
1. Soldering temperature: 250 ±5°C
2. Continuous soldering time: Within 5±1 s
Appearance
No. of
contacts
Connectors with standard
terminal arrangement
Connectors with reverse terminal
arrangement
10 XG2A-1001 XG2A-1002
14 XG2A-1401 XG2A-1402
16 XG2A-1601 XG2A-1602
20 XG2A-2001 XG2A-2002
26 XG2A-2601 XG2A-2602
30 XG2A-3001 XG2A-3002
34 XG2A-3401 XG2A-3402
40 XG2A-4001 XG2A-4002
50 XG2A-5001 XG2A-5002
60 XG2A-6001 XG2A-6002
64 XG2A-6401 XG2A-6402
0.8 +0.1 dia.0 0.8 +0.1 dia.0
Standard Terminal Arrangement: XG2A-@@01
Reverse Terminal Arrangement: XG2A-@@02
Dimensions